SERIE C M - GIRONE B 25/26

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA

AMARENE PALL.
FIDARDENSE

\/A"’ SAMUEL VOLLEY
v POTENTINO

PALLAVOLO
MONTECASSIANO

MICROTEL Il IL PONTE

o)

RSV TECNODATA-MOVINOX

£ NOVA VOLLEY DIESEL
i MARCHE

AXORE PALLAVOLO
MACERATA

TRAVAGLINI COSTRUZIONI
PALLAVOLO ASCOLI

llBE ADECCO LUBE CIVITANOVA

risultati della 6° giornata
08/11/2025 18:00

08/11/2025 18:00
08/11/2025 18:00
08/11/2025 18:00

08/11/2025 18:00

www.sambvolley.it

PT G
17 6
13 6
12 6
3 5
7 5
6 5
5 5
3 5
1 5

AXORE PALLAVOLO MACERATA

MICROTEL Il IL PONTE

PALLAVOLO MONTECASSIANO

ADECCO LUBE CIVITANOVA

RSV TECNODATA-MOVINOX

P SV SP
0 18 3
2 16 9
2 13 9
2 10 10
3 11 11
3 8 11
3 7 12
4 7 14
5 4 15
25-21 13-25 8-25 25-22 15-12

25-23 19-25 25-19 25-23

25-15 23-25 25-19 25-15

17-25 15-25 19-25

Qs PF PS
6,000 496 412
1,778 578 506
1,444 523 465
1,000 431 453
1,000 483 447
0,727 421 450
0,583 393 447
0,500 429 487
0,267 361 448
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SAMUEL VOLLEY POTENTINO

QP
1,204

1,142

1,125

0,951

1,081

0,936

0,879

0,881

0,806

NOVA VOLLEY DIESEL MARCHE

TRAVAGLINI COSTRUZIONI
PALLAVOLO ASCOLI

AMARENE PALL. FIDARDENSE

RIPOSA
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